 DOCSIS 3.1
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
CLGD
ı R&S
®

Please send any comments or suggestions about this application note to
 7MH89_0E Rohde & Schwarz DOCSIS 3.1  23
7 Ordering information
7.1 R&S®CLGD
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
DOCSIS Cable Load Generator R&S®CLGD 2118.6956.02
Software options (firmware)
Downstream Full Channel Load
Generator
R&S®CLGD-K200 2118.6962.02
Upstream Cable Modem Emulator R&S®CLGD-K300 2118.6979.02
Signal Interference Simulation R&S®CLGD-K1050 2118.6991.02
Downstream Frequency Range
Extension to 1794 MHz
R&S®CLGD-K3018 2118.6985.02
External accessories
Multi-TS Streaming Software R&S®TSStream 2116.8945.02
7.2 R&S®FSW and R&S®FSW-K192
Designation Type Order No.